
A LA CARTE MENU A LA CARTE MENU

A LA CARTE

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

AThe displayed prices include the total amount, encompassing both service charges and taxes.  
表記料金は、サービス料および消費税を含む総額表示でございます。

JAPANESE

Assorted Japanese Appetizers
 (Pumpkin Tofu with Delicious Dashi / Grilled Barracuda with Yuan Sauce, 
　Deep-fried Fried Mukago with Seaweed, and Hajikami /　
　Fig, Red Konjac, and Sweet Potato with Soy Sauce and Koji Toss /
　Smoked Seared Mackerel with Pear and Shaved Ice / 
　Omi Duck and Grilled Eggplant with Ginger Sauce / Rice ear）

前菜盛り合わせ 
  (南瓜豆腐　美味出汁 / カマス幽庵焼　むかご磯辺揚げ　はじかみ /
　無花果と赤蒟蒻とさつま芋の醤油麹和え / 炙りしめ鯖燻製　梨みぞれ掛け / 
　近江鴨と焼き茄子の生姜餡 / 稲穂）

SASHIMI
Tuna,Sea bream marinated in kelp and covered in grape soy sauce jelly,
 Mahachi, squid chrysanthemum sashimi
Wasabi, Biwa no Shizuku
お造り
（鮪　鯛昆布〆ぶどう醤油ジュレ掛け　間八　烏賊菊造り　山葵　琵琶のしずく）

Grilled Japanese Brand Omi beef on a rock salt plate  (120g)
近江牛肩ロース岩塩プレート焼き (120ｇ)

Japanese Brand Omi beef shoulder loin sukiyaki (120g)  
with egg 
近江牛肩ロースのすき焼き (120ｇ)　生卵付き
　※近江牛(60ｇ) 追加　+2000にて承ります

Tempura(Prawn / Lake fish / Vegetables )
天麩羅(海老 / 湖魚 / 野菜３種) 塩

Japanese eel grilled white or kabayaki style
国産鰻　白焼き　又は　かば焼き

DOBINMUSHI – Japanese Teapot Steamed Broth
Matsutake mushroom, conger eel, ginkgo nuts, 
mitsuba (Japanese honeywort), sudachi orange.
松茸の土瓶蒸し
松茸　鱧　銀杏　三つ葉　酢橘

Omi Beef Sushi
Three kinds of Omi beef sushi (with salmon roe, sea urchin, and caviar)
Omi beef "shigureni" gunkan sushi
３種の近江牛寿司(いくら 雲丹 キャビア)
近江牛時雨煮軍艦

Steamed tilefish lotus root with chrysanthemum flower sauce
Shrimp, chestnuts, lily root, autumn leaves Wheat gluten, 
Shiga Prefecture-grown Horenso grass, Lotus root rice crackers
甘鯛の蓮蒸し　菊花あんかけ
海老　栗　百合根　紅葉麩　滋賀県産法蓮草　蓮根煎餅

Omi Beef Cutlet(100g) 
Salt, Ponzu (citrus-based soy sauce), Wasabi, Sauce
近江牛カツ(100g) 塩　ポン酢　山葵　ソース

2,800

3,000

6,300

5,000

2,800

8,100
3,800

2,500

3,500

2,000

5,500

(half) 

BIWA Bruschetta & Glass Wine(120ml)
　Funazushi with Camembert and Honey
　Marinated Lake Fish (Nanban-style) with Garlic Oil and Cherry Tomatoes
    Ibuki Ham with Fruits, Mozzarella Cheese, and Basil

BIWAブルスケッタ & グラスワイン(120ml)
　鮒寿司　カマンベール　蜂蜜
　湖魚南蛮漬け　ガーリックオイル　ミニトマト
　伊吹ハム　フルーツ　モッツアレラチーズ　バジル

2,000

APPETIZER

★Recommend★

Mix Nuts 
ミックスナッツ

French Fries (Truffle or Matsutake mushroom)
フレンチフライ(トリュフ or マツタケ)

Colorful Vegetable Salad
彩り野菜のサラダ

Caesar  Salad (bacon / crouton / cheese) 
農園から届いた季節野菜のシーザーサラダ 
　(カリカリベーコン / クルトン / チーズ)

Chopped Salad 
   (Salmon / avocado / vegetables / crouton ) 
チョップドサラダ 
　(サーモン / アボカド / 野菜 / クルトン )

Shrinp cocktail
   (Cocktail Sauce / Honey Mustard ) 
シュリンプカクテル

Assorted Appetizers
   (Marinated salmon / Cured ham / Dried fruits / cheese )
アペタイザー盛り合わせ 
  (サーモンマリネ / 生ハム / ドライフルーツ / チーズ )　

Marinated Salmon(120g) Carpaccio Style 
サーモンマリネ(120g)　カルパッチョスタイル

Omi Beef Thigh Roast Beef(100g)
Horseradish Sauce
近江牛もも肉のローストビーフ(100g)　
ホースラディッシュソース

Fish and Chips
フィッシュ＆チップス

Garlic Shrimp
ガーリックシュリンプ

800

1,600

2,100

2,600
1,800

3,800
2,750

2,000

3,500

3,950

5,200

2,500

3,500

(half) 

(half) 
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SANDWICHES / RICE BOWL

Marriott Burger with French fries 
マリオットバーガー フライドポテト付
  

Classic Clubhouse Sandwich with French fries  
クラシッククラブハウスサンドウィッチ　フライドポテト付

Grilled Angus beef Steak Sandwich with French fries
アンガスビーフステーキサンドウィッチ　フライドポテト付

Omi Beef Curry with Salad and Pickles
近江牛カレー（サラダ　ピクルス）

Grilled BBQ Stick & Jambalaya Plate
グリルBBQ串＆ジャンバラヤプレート

Penne A'llabbiata & prosciutto
ペンネ アラビアータ&スペイン産生ハム

Creamy Pasta with Smoked Salmon and Salmon Roe 
Fettuccine with Caviar 
スモークサーモンといくらのクリームソースパスタ フェットチーネ
キャビア付き

3,400

3,300

4,000

3,400

3,000

2,400

4,200

SOUP

Today's Soup
本日のスープ

Clam Chowder 
クラムチャウダー

1,500

1,600

※Above meal will be served with vegetables and mashed potato.
　 上記のお料理には全て温野菜・マッシュポテトが付いております。

MAIN GRILL

Grilled Omi Chicken (180g) with Garlic rice
近江鶏もも肉 (180ｇ)　ガーリックライス添え

Grilled pork shoulder roast  (180g) with Garlic rice
豚肩ロース肉のグリル (180ｇ) ガーリックライス添え

100% Beef Hamburg steak Red wine and fruit  sauce   (180g) 
100%ビーフハンバーグステーキ 赤ワインとフルーツのソース  (180ｇ)

Grilled Angus Beef Hanging Tender Loin (180g)
with Garlic rice
US産CABアンガス牛ハンギングテンダー (180ｇ) ガーリックライス添え

Grilled Today's Fish (120g)
本日の魚 (120g)

Grilled Trout with Vin Blanc Sauce 
大鱒のグリル　ヴァンブランソース　

Grilled Lobster and Scallops with Sauce Américaine
オマール海老と帆立のグリル　ソース・アメリケーヌ

4,000

4,000

4,200

4,900

3,900

3,900

5,600

Grilled Omi Beef Sirloin (80g) 
近江牛サーロイン (80g)

Grilled Omi Beef Sirloin (150g) 
近江牛サーロイン (150g)

Grilled Omi Beef fillet (120g) 
近江牛フィレ (120g)

8,250

15,500

16,500

Bread
ブレッド

Rice 
ライス

Rice, Miso Soup Japanise Pickles
お食事セット(ご飯 / 赤出汁 / 香物)

**OPTION**
Rice accompaniments
(Salmon roe marinated in soy sauce, Hiei yuba dried baby sardines with Japanese pepper, 
Pacific saury simmered in plum sauce,  pickles)
ご飯のお供 
(いくら醤油漬け　比叡ゆばちりめん山椒　秋刀魚梅煮 滋賀県産日野菜と下田なすの漬物)

550

550

1,000

800

※Above meal will be served with vegetables and condiment.
　 上記のお料理には全て、温野菜、山葵、トリュフ塩、金山時味噌が付いております。
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KID’S MENU

Kids plate【DINNER TIME ONLY】
(Hamburg Steak,  Chiken Steak,Fried Shrimp, French Fries, 
　Mini Corn Dog, rice,salad,soup, fruit )

キッズプレート【ディナータイム限定】　
(ハンバーグステーキ、チキンステーキ、海老フライ、フライドポテト、ミニアメリカンドッグ、
ライス、サラダ、スープ、フルーツ )

4,100

Kids plate【LUNCH TIME ONLY】
(Hamburg Steak,  Fried Shrimp, French Fries, Fried Chiken, salad, soup,fruit）
キッズプレート【ランチタイム限定】　
(ハンバーグステーキ、海老フライ、フライドポテト、唐揚げ、ライス
　　　　　　　　　　　　　ミニアメリカンドッグ、サラダ、スープ、フルーツ)

2,550

（4 years old-12 years old）

Kids’ meat sauce pasta
ミートスパゲッティ

Mini Udon Noodles & Rice ball
ミニうどん & おにぎりセット

Corn Soup
コーンスープ

1,300

1,300

550

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

AThe displayed prices include the total amount, encompassing both service charges and taxes.  
表記料金は、サービス料および消費税を含む総額表示でございます。

※Drink Set    +700 　ドリンクセット　+700で承ります。

DESSERT

Ad Berry Cheese Soufflé Wrapped 
in a Veil of Marinated Autumn Fruits
アドベリーチーズスフレ　秋果実のマリネ　ヴェールに包まれて

Tsuchiyama hojicha chiffon cake 
with vanilla ice cream and fruit
土山ほうじ茶のシフォンケーキ　バニラアイスとフルーツ添え

Apple Pie with Ice Cream
アップルパイ　アイスクリーム添え

 Ice Cream アイスクリーム
　( Vanilla  / Chocolate )
　　バニラ /  チョコレート
Sherbet　シャーベット
　( Yuzu  / Pear)
     柚子 / 洋なし

1,300

1,500

1,600

600
1,000

(1 scoop)
(2 scoop)
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